Signal Shot (signal Entry)

Name:

Department:

Email:

Phone:

Buck Shot (Teams 5 max)

Team Contact:

Department:

Email:

Phone:

(List Team Members)

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

2016 Oregon Volunteer Firefighters Association

Annual Training Conference

Trap Shoot Event

Lebanon Oregon

Location:
35305 Hwy 20 SE 97322

7.5 miles from conference center

Supplies needed:
12 or 20 gauge shotgun

2-3 boxes of lead target loads

Cost:
S 30.00 individual
S 130.00 team

5 person teams
Prizes for 1st and 2nd place.

BBQ:

Welcome BBQ will be held during the trap
shoot stating at 6pm, open to OVFA members
and families attending conference.



